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Location at the heart of 
Europe’s economic center

Airports nearby
Lille – Paris - Beauvais –
Brussels - Charleroi 

A TGV station
Valenciennes/Paris : 1h40

Buses from Valenciennes
Eurolines→ Brussels
Isilines→ Paris

> The tram in the city
By train

By highway



KEY NUMBERS



KEY NUMBERS

Training courses are in line 
with the realities of professional life

Fields of study
D.E.G : Law, Economics and Management

S.T.S : Sciences Technology Health
A.L.L/S.H.S : Arts Humanities Languages Social Sciences

EXCEPTIONAL PROFESSIONAL 
INSERTION



8 FACULTIES &
7 RESEARCH LABORATORIES 



OUR FACULTY

9	Departments:
Keywords:
- Lean	

management
- Supply chain

optimization
- E-business
- ICT	tools



OUR LAB



3 Strategic Priorities:
Sustainable Transport and Mobility
Digital Images and Creations
Health and Disability Engineering

Transport	and	Mobility:	why?

> A	science	and	technology	park	dedicated	to	innovative	and	sustainable	
forms	of	mobility
Ø Available	programmes:

.	Business	incubators	and	centres

.	Institute	of	Sustainable	Transport

.	International	Institute	of	Management
.	A	Centre	for	Sustainable	Transport	and	Mobility																																																										
.	A	CISIT	building	

> A	resource	centre	offering	expert	services	to	promote	business	development



UVHC becomes UPHF in 2018



UPHF Team 

Name, Surname, email Position in the university Responsibility

Jimmy Lauber
jimmy.lauber@uphf.fr

Professor Coordinator

Abdelghani Bekrar
abdelghani.bekrar@uphf.fr

Associate Professor Academic leader 

Denis Berdjag
denis.berdjag@uphf.fr

Associate Professor Teachers

David Duvivier
david.duvivier@uphf.fr

Professor Teachers

Sondes Chaabane
sondes.chaabane@uphf.fr

Associate Professor Teachers

Abdessamad Ait El Cadi
Abdessamad.Aitelcadi@uphf.fr

Associate Professor Teachers

Jonathan Brindle
jonathan.brindle@uphf.fr

Head of the IR office Representatives of the administration

Jessica Dinstel
jessica.dinstel@uphf.fr

Project manager IR office Representatives of the administration
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